NS AR TN 28

4.

9.9446
+9.8901

7.9733
+9.1375

1.0545
+2.6393

7.4025
+5.6634

5.2703
+7.46

7.2814
+9.2132

3.5775
+9.057/1

6.2871
+7.3509

www.snowmath.com

H A:

DA E

8.8199
+/7.1762

5.9696
+3.3802

4.7406
+4.,322

6.9263
+5.3298
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APveg

NEUR AR 2,8

k4

9.9446
+9.8961

19.8407

7.9733
+9.1375

1.0545
+2.6393

17.1108

7.4025
+5.6634

3.6938

5.2703
+7.46

13.0659

7.2814
+9.2132

12.7303

3.5775
+9.057/1

16.4946

12.6346

6.2871
+7.3509

13.6338

www.snowmath.com

H #A:

DEC

8.8199
+/7.1762

15.9961

5.9696
+3.3802

9.3498

4.74006
+4.322

9.0626

6.9263
+5.32938

12.2561
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